Facility
Admin Bldg
Akins High
Allison
Alternative Learning Center
Anderson High
Andrews
Anita Ferrales Coy Facility
Ann Richards SYWL
Austin High
Bailey M. S.
Baldwin
Baranoff
Barrington

Electricity
(kwh)

132,763
360,897
61,013

247
343,081
57,114
119,298
165,120
445,042
153,845
102,395
83,699

Electricity
Cost

$12,089
$33,132
$6,147
$57
$30,801
$5,934
$10,676
$15,100
$36,804
$12,458
$8,839
$7,398

Natural Gas

(Mcf)

165
17

297
27
30

204

118
30
39
21

Water
(Gallons)

145,712
1,497,279
87,905
169,865
807,866
111,840
125,195
315,903
1,184,092
554,888
188,432
397,560

Water Cost
$1,279
$9,340

$857
$1,846
$5,320

$916
$1,217
$2,298
$6,852
$3,338
$1,410
$2,341

Wastewater

(Gallons)
145,037
611,781

68,400
21,513
324,402
87,887
35,366
315,903
679,767
393,859
85,355
144,621

Wastewater

Cost
$1,330
$5,640

$655
$222
$3,153
$825
$348
$3,046
$6,211
$2,830
$802
$1,432



Electricity Electricity = Natural Gas Water Wastewater Wastewater
Facility (kwh) Cost (Mcf) (Gallons) Water Cost (Gallons) Cost

Casis 80,221 $7,763 34 78,388 $720 75,252 $709
Clayton ES 89,585 $7.,852 22 166,257 $1,274









Electricity Electricity = Natural Gas Natural Gas Water Wastewater Wastewater

Facility (kwh) Cost (Mcf) Cost (Gallons) Water Cost (Gallons) Cost
Zavala 59,555 $5,749 11 $159 119,090 $970 62,641 $625
Zilker 55,263 $5,721 21 $196 85,714 $783 80,969 $812
Grand Total 14,159,959 $1,306,841 8,655 $72,785 34,756,744 $249,644 19,889,860 $189,815
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