Facility	Electricity (kWh)	Electricity Cost	Natural Gas (Mcf)	Water (Gallons)	Water Cost	Wastewater (Gallons)	Wastewater Cost
Admin Bldg	132,763	\$12,089	0	145,712	\$1,279	145,037	\$1,330
Akins High	360,897	\$33,132	165	1,497,279	\$9,340	611,781	\$5,640
Allison	61,013	\$6,147	17	87,905	\$857	68,400	\$655
Alternative Learning Center	247	\$57	0	169,865	\$1,846	21,513	\$222
Anderson High	343,081	\$30,801	297	807,866	\$5,320	324,402	\$3,153
Andrews	57,114	\$5,934	27	111,840	\$916	87,887	\$825
Anita Ferrales Coy Facility	119,298	\$10,676	30	125,195	\$1,217	35,366	\$348
Ann Richards SYWL	165,120	\$15,100	204	315,903	\$2,298	315,903	\$3,046
Austin High	445,042	\$36,804	118	1,184,092	\$6,852	679,767	\$6,211
Bailey M. S.	153,845	\$12,458	30	554,888	\$3,338	393,859	\$2,830
Baldwin	102,395	\$8,839	39	188,432	\$1,410	85,355	\$802
Baranoff	83,699	\$7,398	21	397,560	\$2,341	144,621	\$1,432
Barrington							

Facility	Electricity (kWh)	Electricity Cost	Natural Gas (Mcf)	Water (Gallons)	Water Cost	Wastewater (Gallons)	Wastewater Cost
Casis	80,221	\$7,763	34	78,388	\$720	75,252	\$709
Clayton ES	89,585	\$7,852	22	166,257	\$1,274		

Facility	Electricity (kWh)	Electricity Cost	Natural Gas (Mcf)	Natural Gas Cost	Water (Gallons)	Water Cost	Wastewater (Gallons)	Wastewater Cost
Zavala	59,555	\$5,749	11	\$159	119,090	\$970	62,641	\$625
Zilker	55,263	\$5,721	21	\$196	85,714	\$783	80,969	\$812
Grand Total	14,159,959	\$1,306,841	8,655	\$72,785	34,756,744	\$249,644	19,889,860	\$189,815